

NDPS 04 of 2022
CNR WBUD01-000228-2022
J.O. Code WB00883

Later,

Dt. 03.01.2026

Accused person namely Motiur Rahaman on court bail is absent by petition and prays for time.

Hd. considered.

The time prayer is allowed.

All the accused persons must be present on the date fixed positively.

The case is adjourned.

To-date (**05.03.2026**) for appearance and consideration of charge.

D/c by me

Judge, Special Court (NDPS Act.),
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.

Judge, Special Court (NDPS Act.),
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.